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KILCHRENAN INN

Lunch Menu:

Soup served w/ Bread with Butter

Prawn & Crayfish Open Sandwich w/dill, lemon & homemade mayo
Sandwiches:

Ham, mustard mayo & rocket

Isle of Mull Cheddar cheese & pickle

Roast aubergine, courgette & hummus

Egg mayonnaise and watercress w/chive

Fish goujon sandwich w/ tartare sauce

Served on your choice of white, wholemeal or ciabatta bread.

Smoked fish board w/ toasted sourdough

Kilchrenan inn burger in a brioche bun w/cheese, relish, pickles & fries

Veg butger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg)

Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare
Sides:

Portion of fries

Parmesan & truffle fries

Dressed seasonal salad

Bread and Butter

Something Sweet:

Tunisian Orange Cake
Home-made Scone with Jam & Cream

£ 5.50

£7.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50

£8.50/£12
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

£2.50
£ 3.50
£2.50
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50

Desserts can also be ordered from the evening menu, please ask your server for details.

Selection of Tea and Coffee also available.

N.B. Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements



