

Lunch Menu:

Soup served w/ Bread with Butter	£ 5.50
Prawn & Crayfish Open Sandwich w/dill, lemon & homemade mayo	£ 7.50
Sandwiches:	
Ham, mustard mayo & rocket	£ 6.50
Isle of Mull Cheddar cheese & pickle	£ 6.50
Roast aubergine, courgette & hummus	£ 6.50
Egg mayonnaise and watercress w/chive	£ 6.50
Fish goujon sandwich w/ tartare sauce	£ 7.50
Served on your choice of white, wholemeal or ciabatta bread.	
Smoked fish board w/ toasted sourdough	£ 8.50/£12
Kilchrenan inn burger in a brioche bun w/cheese, relish, pickles & fries	£, 12.50
	\sim
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg)	£ 12.50
	, •
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg)	£ 12.50
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg) Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare	£ 12.50 £ 12.50
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg) Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare Sides:	£ 12.50 £ 12.50 £ 2.50
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg) Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare Sides: Portion of fries	£ 12.50 £ 12.50 £ 2.50 £ 3.50
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg) Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare Sides: Portion of fries Parmesan & truffle fries	£ 12.50 £ 12.50 £ 2.50
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg) Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare Sides: Portion of fries Parmesan & truffle fries Dressed seasonal salad	£ 12.50 £ 12.50 £ 2.50 £ 3.50 £ 2.50
Veg burger in a brioche bun w/ red onion, sriracha mayo & fries (V) (Vg) Beer Battered Angel Cut Haddock with Fries & Tartare Sides: Portion of fries Parmesan & truffle fries Dressed seasonal salad Bread and Butter	£ 12.50 £ 12.50 £ 2.50 £ 3.50 £ 2.50

Desserts can also be ordered from the evening menu, please ask your server for details.

Selection of Tea and Coffee also available.